Holiday Park Dog Park

Lot: BASE BID TOTAL Bid #163-11805

ORIGINAL TABULATION

								Florida Bridge Builders			
				Interstate Construction		Sagaris Corp.		Inc.		West Construction Inc.	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Utility - Water Service	1	lump sum	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,719.50	\$5,719.50	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
2	Water Fountain	2	each	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,918.50	\$13,837.00	\$5,875.00	\$11,750.00
3	Concrete Entry Pad	500	square foot	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$11.69	\$5,845.00	\$16.00	\$8,000.00
4	Entry Archway	2	each	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,436.58	\$42,873.16	\$19,250.00	\$38,500.00
5	Chainlink Fence	1470	linear feet	\$20.50	\$30,135.00	\$45.00	\$66,150.00	\$24.66	\$36,250.20	\$30.00	\$44,100.00
6	Entry Column	4	each	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,117.78	\$8,471.12	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00
7	Entry Gate	4	each	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$145.00	\$580.00
8	Maintenance Gate	2	each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00
9	Dog Area Sign	2	each	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$104.48	\$208.96	\$90.00	\$180.00
10	Fence Silhouettes	8	each	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$207.13	\$1,657.04	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
11	Dog Park Rules Sign	2	each	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,345.40	\$2,690.80	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
12	Dog Waste Station	4	each	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,651.31	\$6,605.24	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00
13	Metal Bench	6	each	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$417.81	\$2,506.86	\$1,140.00	\$6,840.00
	ALLOWANCE				\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
	TOTAL				\$112,235.00		\$128,150.00		\$143,764.88		\$146,900.00
	Local Business Preference	2		5.00%	\$106,623.25	5.00%	\$121,742.50	0.00%	\$143,764.88	0.00%	\$146,900.00
	EPLS Check			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	

REVISED TO ELIMINATE ONE OF ITEM #2

				Florida Bridge Builders							
				Interstate Construction		Sagaris Corp.		Inc.		West Construction Inc.	
Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Utility - Water Service	1	lump sum	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,719.50	\$5,719.50	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
2	Water Fountain	1	each	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,918.50	\$6,918.50	\$5,875.00	\$5,875.00
3	Concrete Entry Pad	500	square foot	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$11.69	\$5,845.00	\$16.00	\$8,000.00
4	Entry Archway	2	each	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,436.58	\$42,873.16	\$19,250.00	\$38,500.00
5	Chainlink Fence	1470	linear feet	\$20.50	\$30,135.00	\$45.00	\$66,150.00	\$24.66	\$36,250.20	\$30.00	\$44,100.00
6	Entry Column	4	each	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,117.78	\$8,471.12	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00
7	Entry Gate	4	each	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$145.00	\$580.00
8	Maintenance Gate	2	each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00
9	Dog Area Sign	2	each	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$104.48	\$208.96	\$90.00	\$180.00
10	Fence Silhouettes	8	each	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$207.13	\$1,657.04	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
11	Dog Park Rules Sign	2	each	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,345.40	\$2,690.80	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
12	Dog Waste Station	4	each	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,651.31	\$6,605.24	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00
13	Metal Bench	6	each	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$417.81	\$2,506.86	\$1,140.00	\$6,840.00
	ALLOWANCE				\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
	TOTAL				\$106,235.00		\$124,650.00		\$136,846.38		\$141,025.00